with at least half of the local contribution being a cash match.  

c.  Order ~ authorizing the City Manager to accept the proposal of Coastal Carolina EZ 

Dock, 3028 Raleigh Street, Wilmington, NC  28412 for a floating fishing dock for 

North Lake in the estimated amount of Forty Five Thousand Eight Hundred and 

Seventy Four and Sixty Cents ($ 45,874.60). 

d.  Order ~ authorizing the City Manager to accept the proposal of Superior, 102 

Brandtview Dr., Cheraw, SC  29520 for the purchase and installation of a Playground 

Equipment (Pirate Theme) for the Community Center in the estimated amount of Forty